
C – Collector 

El - Elevator 

MINISTRY SCHEDULE 
 

1-2 February, 2025    The Presentation of the Lord 

Mass Time Lector Sacristan Sacristan Senior Server Junior Servers Ushers 

4 p.m. Andrea Oliver Maria DaCosta Josie Floyd Temesgen 
Galligan 

Samuel Carreiro 
Andrew Voci 

Alex Maldonado 

Janice Moraux (C) 
Jeff Oliver (El) 

8 a.m. Andrew Hamel Ellie Hamel Madalene 
Batista 

Jacob Antonio 
 

Dean Desroches 
Jaxson Trahan 
Victor Pacheco 

Richard Gwozdz (C) 
Corey Cardoza (El) 

10:30 a.m. Helen 
Dandurand 

Addison Dumont Roxie Dumont 
 

Luke Texeira Marcelo Melendez 
 

Michael Bachstein (C) 
Robin Bachstein (El) 

 

7 February, 2025    First Friday 

Mass Time Lector Sacristan Sacristan Senior Server Junior Servers Ushers 

6:00 p.m. Louise Hebert      

 

8-9 February, 2025    5th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Mass Time Lector Sacristan Sacristan Senior Server Junior Servers Ushers 

4 p.m. Adam Clavell Maria DaCosta Chloe Macedo Alexander 
Martin 

Declan & Brendan 
Martin 

Gavin Duff 

Janice Moraux (C) 
Eric Ferreira (El) 

 
8 a.m. Mary Hadley Aimee Lafleur Kezia Lafleur 

Gabriella 
Morrisseau 

Jacob Antonio 
 

Max Teixeira 
S.J. Morrisseau 

 

Richard Gwozdz (C) 
Corey Cardoza (El) 

10:30 a.m. Anabela 
Shaughnessy 

Emilia 
Shaughnessy 

Clare 
Shaughnessy 

Dominic 
Shaughnessy 

Sean Trendowski 
James Pereira 

Michael Bachstein(C) 
Robin Bachstein (El) 

 

  



C – Collector 

El - Elevator 

15-16 February, 2025    6th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Mass Time Lector Sacristan Sacristan Senior Server Junior Servers Ushers 

4 p.m. Robert Mullin Maria DaCosta Sofia Carreiro Temesgen 
Galligan 

Andrew Voci 
Samuel Carreiro 
Alex Maldonado 

Janice Moraux (C) 
Jeff Oliver (El) 

8 am Michelle Hamel Aimee Lafleur Kezia Lafleur 
Gabriella 

Morrisseau 

Luke Hamel Jaxson Trahan 
Dean Desroches 

SJ Morrisseau 
Victor Pacheco 

Richard Gwozdz (C) 
Corey Cardoza (El) 

10:30 a.m. Rosa Moniz Mary Grace Russo Emma, 
Caroline & 

Abigail Cusick 

Luke Texeira Sean Trendowski 
Marcelo Melendez 

Mario Correia 
(El/CO) 

 

22-23 February, 2025    7th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Mass Time Lector Sacristan Sacristan Senior Server Junior Servers Ushers 

4 p.m. Jackie Shook Maria DaCosta Grace, Evie & 
Bella Chagnon 

Alexander 
Martin 

Declan & Brendan 
Martin 

Gavin Duff 

Janice Moraux (C) 
Eric Ferreira (El) 

8 am Mike Poitras Ellen Hamel Madalene 
Batista 

Luke Hamel Max Teixeira 
Jaxson Trahan 

Richard Gwozdz (C) 
Corey Cardoza (El) 

10:30 a.m. Anne Nolin Mary Grace Russo Maritza 
Melendez 

 

Dominic 
Shaughnessy 

Marcelo Melendez 
James Pereira 

Mario Correia 
(El/CO) 

 

  


